
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
75 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 20.000 EA 13.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

76 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 8.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

77 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

78 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

79 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 5.000 EA 0.550 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

80 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

81 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.050 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
82 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

83 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

84 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 4.000 EA 1.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

85 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

86 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

87 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

88 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

89 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

90 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

91 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

92 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

93 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

94 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

173 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 20.000 EA 13.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

174 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 8.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

175 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
176 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

177 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 5.000 EA 0.550 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

178 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

179 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

180 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

181 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

182 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 4.000 EA 1.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

183 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

184 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

185 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

186 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

187 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

188 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

189 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

190 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

191 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
192 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

0080741095

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 4 of 4

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 16/09/2025 01:25 PM

Received By : Jan Bock

Date : 16.09.2025 Time : 13:24

Customer Signature


